metrobrokers

Financial

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

1 Close Todayv
CTC by Friday 11-25
CDissued and borrower
Acknowledged by

Aon. 11-28-16

DECEMBER 2016 TRID CLOSING TIMING CALENDAR

Fri

2 Close Today
CTC by Friday 11-25
CD issued and borrower
Acknowledged by

Tues, 11-29-16

Sat

JREDAY -YES
MORTG DAY-NO

4 RE DAY -YES
NMORTG DAY-NO

5 Close Todayv
CIChy Wed. 11-3
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Thurs. 12-1-16

6 Close Today
CTICby Thurs,12-1-16

CD issued and borrower
Acknowledged by

Fri. 12-2-1

7 Close Today
CIChby Thurs.12-1-16
CD issued by Fri 12-2
CD Acknowledged by
Sat. 12-3-16

8 Close Today
CIC by Friday 12-2
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Mon. 12-5-16

9 Close Todav
CIC by Friday 11-2
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Tues. 12-6-16

10 RE DAY -YES
MORTG DAY-NO

11 REDAY -YES
NMORTG DAY-NO

12 Close Today
CICby Wed. 12-7-16
CD issued and borrower

13 Close Today
CTCby Thurs.12-8-16
CD issued and borrower

14 Close Today
CTC by Thurs. 12-8-16
CDissued by Fri 12-9

15 Close Todayv
CTC by Friday 12-9
CDissued and borrower

16 Close Today
CTC by Friday 12-9
CD issued and borrower

17 RE DAY -YES
MORTGDAY-NO

AMORTG DAY-XNO

CTCby Wed. 12-14-16
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Thurs.12-15-16

CTC by Thurs. 12-15-16
CD issued and borrower
Acknowledged by

Fri. 12-16-16

CTC by Thurs. 12-15-16
CD issued by Fri 12-16
CD Acknowledged by
Sat. 12-3-17

CTC by Friday 12-16
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Mon. 12-17-16

CTC by Friday 12-16
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Tues. 12-20-16

Acknowledged by Acknowledged by CD Acknowledged by :lcknnwhd’ged by Acknowledged by
Thurs, 12-8-16 Fri. 12-9-16 Sat. 12-10-16 Mon. 12-12-16 Tues. 12-20-16
18 RE DAY -YES |19 Close Today 20 Close Today 21 Close Today |22 Close Today 23 Close Today 24 REDAY -YES

MORTGDAY-XNO

25 Christmas

26 Metro Brokers
Financial and Metro
Title Trust Raymer Law
Group will be closed

27 Close Today
CTCby Thurs. 12-22-16
CD issued and borrower
Acknowledged by

Fri. 12-23-16

28 Close Today
CTC by Thurs. 12-22-16
CDissued by Fri 12-23
CD Acknowledged by
Sat. 12-24-16

29 Close Today
CTC by Friday 12-23
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Mon. 12-26-16

30 Close Today
CTC by Friday 12-23
CD issued and borrower

Acknowledged by
Tues. 12-27-16

31 REDAY -YES
MORTGDAY-NO
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